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

Webb Electronics

20/20 vision isn’t the only
reason to see your eye doctor

TV - VCR Repair
Free Estimates

MS 1
DIABETES

CATARACTS

Drs. Morrison & Wahlmeier

James F. Morrison, OD, FAAO
Jeffrey B. Morrison, OD

Mark F. Wahlmeier, OD /\

180 W. 6th, Colby

<

462-8231

375 N. School
785-462 - 7657

2
GLAUCOMA 3
4
5

HIGH BLOOD PRESSURE

Ask us about same day glasses
Authorized Oakley RX Dealer

Hours: 8 am-5 pm (M-F)
Saturdays by appt.

Serving NW Kansas & Eastern Colorado

“We do windows year ‘round”

COMMERCIAL-RESIDENTIAL-FREE ESTIMATES

NEW SYSTEM

Prebessioual

WINDOW
CLEANING

Colby, Kansas

785-462-6995 or
1-800-611-6735

~jg —=mPD

WINDSHIELD REPAIRS
— ARE USUALLY FREE!

AUTOGLASS
REPAIR & REPLACE

Paintless Dent Repair

Most insurance companies waive deductibles!!

Windshield Replacement & Repair

Call 1-888-247-5153

MOBILE SERVICE - WE COME TO YOU!!

3@& CANCUN TROPICAL TOUR
'l!b; FEB. 2001 To include these options:

) » Mayan Ruins CALL FOR
RT Airfare « Bullfight DAILY
4 Nights Beach Hotel « Folklorico Ballet ~ SPECIALS!
Meals « Coastal Cruise %.%
ROUND TRIP TRAVEL [Se<  Jeay

Air « Amtrak « Cruises ¢ Cars
Hotels « Tours » Groups

1-888-690-7077 = 785-462-6999

CLEAR CHOICE

785-462-9793 or
888-466-8602

e CALL FOR DEDUCTIBLE DISCOUNTS -
660 W. Walnut « Colby, KS 67701 « Fax: 785-462-2782

MOBILE AUTOGLASS

CRACK REPAIR &
REPLACEMENT
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Classifieds

Real Estate

Real Estate

Real Estate

Vehicles for Sale

Pets / Supplies

Notice

BEST

Thc price 1s temh(. and the home
chaming, Large living room, 34 BRs, 2
baths, 2 car garage. Plusa 1 bedroom
cottage. Call Molly @ 462-6700

Wow... A beautiful home that is move in
perfect. 4 BRs, 3 bath, 2 fireplaces, family
room, plus a recreational room. Look
Now! Call Molly @ 462-6700

Wonderfully restored 2 story with
basement. A “MUST SEE.” 3-4 BRs, 3
baths, 2 car garage and many extras!
Seller will consider a trade.
Molly @ 462-6700

Ty y s
improvements. A bcauutul 4 BR, 3 bath
home W. B. Fireplace in formal living
room. An enchanting escape area over

Great home & Great Opportunity! 3-4
BRs, 2 baths, brand new kitchen, heated 2
car garage. Seller will help with closing
costs. Call Molly @ 462-6700

b
Unbelievable listing new price. Lovely
brick 5BR, 3 bath home with full finish
bsmt, 2 car garage, sun room, corner lot,
sprinklers and seller wants offer. Call
Molly @ 462-6700

garage. Call Molly @ 462-6700

A charmi-n-g bungalow on corner lot with
nice landscaping & sprinklers. 3 br, 2 bath
home with fireplace. A must to see. Call
Molly @462-6700

Spacious 4 BR, 2 bath home with full
bsmt. Seller has just directed a large price
reduction. Low maintenance steel/vinyl
siding. Call Molly @ 462-6700

mEPLACE |
w5 -

Elevated Ranch with 3 BRs, 2 baths & 2
garages. ATTRACTIVE FLOOR PLAN
with lots of windows. W.B. fireplace. Call
Molly @ 462-6700

5
This brick 3 BR, 2 bath Ranch Style home
is situated on one acre just 2.5 miles North
of Colby. Fm Rm off kitchen with
fireplace. Call Molly @ 462-6700

PRICE REDUCED!
COMMERCIAL BUILDING

1,840 sq. ft.- office and shop
4" street location, plenty of lot
space with room to expand.
$45,000.00

For more information call
Rock L. Bedore 462-6930

Come view this bungalow on large corner

lot. Full bsmt, oversized garage & inviting

front porch. Newer central heat & air. Call
Molly @ 462-6700

FOR SALE: 1998 Dodge Stratus. 4 door,
47,000 miles, new tires and battery, excel-
lent condition. Asking $9,000. Call Duane
at 785-462-2423.

—1/4—1/8——-

FOR SALE: 1995 Ford F-150 4x4 pickup.
Auto. transmission, AC, PS, only 57,000
miles. Excellent condition. Priced to sell!
785-462-3019.

—1/3—1/10——

FOR SALE: Restored 1974 Chevy pickup.
Lift kit, rebuilt motor, roll bar, ready to run!
785-462-2514.

—1/3—1/5——

Wanted

WANTED: Need female roommate to
share 3 bedroom mobile home. Call 785-
672-4888.

—1/5—1/11—

WANTED: Alfalfa hay, cane hay, and dry

corn. Competitive bids. Please call Scott

Foote at 785-386-4519.
—11/7—1/31——

Business Services

Heartland Rural
Counseling Services, Inc.

270 N. Franklin, Suite C « Colby, KS 67701
785-462-7588
Specializing in family issues - play therapy,
marital therapy, depression, anxiety, stress,
trauma, anger management, ADHD, abuse,

FOR SALE: Registered Boston Terrier
puppies, 1 male and 1 female. 785-462-
3927 7:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m.
-9:00 p.m.

—1/5—1/10——-

FOR SALE: AKC registered yellow Labs.
Both parents have OFA papers. 8 weeks
old. 1 male, 3 females left. Call 785-462-
7500 days, 785-462-8358 evenings.
—1/4—1/17—-

Lost / Found

LOST: Aluminum ladder south of Levant.
Call 462-3255.
—1/3—1/5——-

Business Services

REPLACE

THOSE OLD
CABINETS...
REFACE THEM!!

Your old cabinets will look brand
new with:
* Less Mess * Less Downtime
¢ Less Money ¢ Free Estimates
« References Available

CUSTOM CABINET

REFACING

785-443-3852 mobile/voicemail
GEM, KANSAS 67734

ARE THINGS
A LITTLE
TIGHT?

Don’t worry....place
a FOR SALE ad in
our newspaper and
you'll be sure to get
rid of all those un-
wanted items
around your house!!
Stop in our office
soon!

CoLpy
FREE PrESS

155 W. 5th
Colby
785-462-3963

912sq ft2 BR homc on 10 lots with unfmlshed
basement. Property includes a detached garage
and heated workshop. For more information
call Rock L. Bedore at 462-6930

This Ranch style home is in an excellent
location. Large living room, 3BR’s
upstairs, 4 BR’s in basement, 3 baths, 2
car garage, wood burning fireplace, and

Upcoming Auctions:

1/10/01 - Eva Wing Estate Land
Auction - 640 acres Lg Co cropland &
grass — 10:30 AM Leoti, KS

1/31/01 - Land Auction — 880 acres
cropland, grass & improvements 6 %2 mi
N of Colby, KS—This property will

be offered in 5 tracts!!

2/14/01 — Farm Machinery Sale
@Weskan for Susie Gooden

sunroom. Call Farm & Ranch Today!

JUST LISTED!'”

ponds & 2 wells—

outbuildings 4W & 1 2 S of Selden

GRAZED IN 20001

Penokee

REDUCED!

LAND LISTINGS

CHEYENNE CO, COLO-400a cropland located S of Arapahoe—

SD-640a irrigated w/4 center pivots located 1E of Rexford
PL-1,160a of contiguous grassland N of Praivie View, KS, w/7

LG-160a sprinkler irrigated 3W & 1 %2 S of Oakley, KS

LG-480a irrigated 2S of Monument, IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
WA-1,760a dryland & CRP-PRICE REDUCED

SD-23a “Rural Retreat”—Modern 5SBR home, bam & other

HM-4,480a Sandhill Grass Ranch near Coolidge, KS—NOT

KIOWA CO., COLO-560a whcatland in 3 parcels N of Towner
DC-480a cropland & grass 1 mi N of Jennings

LG-160a cropland 6 mi W of Winona-IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
GH-320a cropland, CRP & grass, excellent hunting potential, N of

SH-Beaver Meadows Ranch - 640a bottomland & grass, excellent
improvements, located on Beaver Creek N of Brewster
LG-800a cropland & grass S of Russell Springs—PRICE

Rock Bedore Molly Oliver

Steve Hazlett Ron Evans

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.

1420 W. 4™ _P.0. BOX 947
COLBY, KS 67701
785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863

DONALD L. HAZLETT

A «waENYOULIsTIT A\
WITH FARM & RANCH,
IT’S AS GOOD AS SOLD!”

www.farmandranchreal

Ed Currier

BROKER

divorce, and grief. '

Real Estate Real Estate

Real Estate

( N\
“Which comes first?
The home...or the loan?”

Stop by today for a free
loan preapproval.

ELAINE

KOERPERICH,
Mortgage
Loan Officer

MEMBER

FDIC
EQUAL HOUSING

£ ARM R%
[M INTD

Together...Making a Difference
240 W. 4th + Colby 462-3321

« Conventional Loans
» Refinancing

« FHA/VA Loans

* Rural Housing Loans

735 N. French
You must see this charming 3 bedroom home located in a
private area with an adjoining grove of trees. It’s priced in
the low 70's. Call MARILYN for a private showing. This

one won’t last long!
Hom
462-2703

"Col (785) 462-8255

)—-

Marilyn
Kersenbrock
410 N. Franklin

and

€ESTRTE
, Kansas

Apartments for Rent

Real Estate

South Park Apartments

Meadowlark Manor
- Rent based on income -

@ 785-462-6763

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

Legal Notices

LEGAL NOTICE

The local Area | Local Workforce Investment
Board and Chief Elected official Board (as au-
thorized by the Workforce Investment Act), shall
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